
In Thousands of NT Dollars

Month Monthly Rev. Accumulated Rev.

1                                  72,584,025                                  72,584,025

2                                  95,881,346                                168,465,371

3                                123,145,483                                291,610,854

4                                  88,679,677                                380,290,531

5                                103,275,995                                483,566,526

6                                  51,959,529                                535,526,055

7                                187,386,800                                722,912,855

8                                229,094,620                                952,007,475

9                                209,999,308                             1,162,006,783

10                                135,292,432                             1,297,299,215

11                                190,026,916                             1,487,326,131

12                                204,987,229                             1,692,313,360

Total                             1,692,313,360

Year 2021


